MIMER Medical college, Talegaon Dabhade.
Gen. Medicine Department
P.G Teaching Programme Time :-11.30am To 01.00pm (April 2020)

(All PGs Attendance  Day Topic Speaker
& implementation is

must) Date :
1 3 April 2020 Friday Journal club Dr Shubham Ahirrao
_7 April 2020 Tuesday Case — CNS Dr Badriprasad Ghuge

8 April 2020 Wednesday Seminar - DMARD Dr Kartik Jadhav
A &biologics
. 10 April 2020 Friday Journal club Dr Rahul Naik
_ 14 April 2020 Tuesday Case - CVS Dr Akshay Narawad

| 15 April 2020 Wednesday " Seminar - Approach to | Dr Manisha Reddy

| Broad complex

tachycardia |

17 April 2020 ' Friday " Journal club | Dr Anant Phad

_ 21 April 2020 . Tuesday ' Case - Respiratory | Dr Nitin Bangar

22 April 2020 - Wednesday ' Seminar-PIH & its | Dr Bhagyeshri Lahane |
‘{ |  Complications i |
24 April 2020  Friday ' Journal club " Dr Shrirang Patil
| 28 April 2020 | Tuesday Case - CNS ' Dr Praveen Patil .
729 April 2020 " Wednesday Seminar - Approach to | Dr Arun Bagde |
! | _ Haemolytic Anemia |
| 30 April 2020  Thursday  Foculty Lecture—In | Dr. Sudam Khedkar
i |  Hospital glucose |
L | _control

o




